
PRE‐BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Project Name

Project # CDOT‐ITS‐23‐545

Prebid Date Friday, April 14, 2023 10:00 AM

Prebid Location Microsoft Teams

Contracts Administrator David Larson

Project Manager

Company Name
Representative's Name
(PLEASE PRINT NAME)

Address Phone number Email

City of Charlotte ‐ General 
Services ‐ City Procurement

David Larson
600 East Fourth Street
Charlotte, NC 28202

704‐432‐6092 david.larson@charlottenc.gov

COC-CBI Courtney Farmer
courtney.farmer@charlottenc.gov

Lumin8 Transportation 
Technologies, LLC Roderick Ware

rware@lumin8.com

Hyper Networks, LLC Adrian Goynes
agoynes@hypernetworksinc.com

Lumin8 Transportation 
Technologies, LLC Tony Brunal

tony.brunal@lumin8services.com

CDOT Mark Odem
mark.odem@charlottenc.gov

COC-City Procurement Sadia Khan
sadia.khan@charlottenc.gov

COC Brenda Faison
Brenda.Faison@charlottenc.gov

COC Joshua Burrus
joshua.burrus@charelottenc.gov

Ashley Boenisch

Tuckaseegee Road Intelligent Transportation System (ITS) Project



PRE‐BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Hyper Networks, LLC Luke Polewaczyk
lpolewaczyk@hypernetworksinc.com

Hyper Networks LLC jeff whalen
jwhalen@hypernetworksinc.com

Hyper Networks Inc. Jon Sirken
jsirken@hypernetworksinc.com

Firebitt LLC Tommy R Emmons
temmons@firebitt.com


